+	Contemporary design in full aluminium construction.
+	Compliant with the fire rating requirements of AS3959-2009 up to BAL-40
+	Includes steel mesh for protection against insects or rodents
+	Provides for maximum protection against weather, wildlife and rust.
+	Connects to steel pipe. Affix with silicone, glue or rivets.
Product Code Description Carton Quantity
SRD3100B 100mm Mushroom Cowl 4
SRD3125B 125mm Mushroom Cowl 4
SRD3150B 150mm Mushroom Cowl 12
SRD3200B 200mm Mushroom Cowl 6
SRD3250B 250mm Mushroom Cowl 4
Partner Pacific Pty Ltd.
5 Amay Crescent, Ferntree Gully, Vic 3156
Phone: 03 9758 7844
Email: enquiries@partnerpacific.com
Mushroom
Cowl Range
Alpine Ventilation has developed a range of
Aluminium Mushroom Cowls. These come in a
range of sizes – 100, 125, 150, 200 and 250mm.
Cowls are designed to fit over galvanised steel
pipe and are used with flashing for the venting
of rangehoods and exhaust fans via the roof.
All have 2mm aluminium mesh to ensure
BAL-40 compliance.